Appropriation for the current year : 1500000000

Expenditure including this bill : 355104329

Amount of work bill annexed : '1670

Bafance available : I144895671

Diavu:t''
isbul:ine

er

iiair

an, Ne'r'l D ihiiibal A

Page No:3 / 4

Signature and Designation of the Drawing officer

1670/- (One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy RuPee(s)

OnlY)

ODO Checker
DDO Maker

[Jgtr116 3: I ngoUi

riir:':iri of ribal Affairs

Shi,sili .lha:{an, New Det

Cheque Drawing D'D

Objected to Rs.......... ..

Jr./Sr. Accountant

Reason of Objection...'.... " '

For use in PaY and Account Office

A.A.O

DCA/CA/CCA

1670/- (one Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Rupee(s)

Only)

Pay and Accounts Officer

Passed for pavment of Rs.(in fisures)/-(Ruoees in wordsl :

Passed for pavment of Rs.(in figures)/-(Rupees in wordsl :

! .No.I IUI l/U4/ZUZU-SLn
Govemment of India

MinistrY of Tribal Affairs
(ScholarshiP Division)